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Order #

DE7538917
DE7538916
DE7545473
DE7545972
DE7623615
DE7622626
NJ1483798
NJ1483846
DE7548247
DE7494921
DE7554614
DE7607750
DE6638566
DE6846844
DE6695965
DE6816276
DE6816271
NJ1483806
DE7554010
DE7533842
DE7553839
DE7534223
DE7609918
DE7623149
DE7536107
DE7540340
DE7543715
DE7543044
DE7622681
DE7494812
DE7540270

CAPE MAY COUNTY

Job Title

957006 - Franchise - Tax Professional
957006 - Franchise - Tax Professional
957006 - Franchise - Tax Professional
A&P Air Ambulance Mechanic *EC145* - Woodbine NJ
Activities Coordinator

Acute Registered Nurse - Dialysis RN
Administrative Assistant, Lending
Administrative Services Assistant

Area Supervisor

Asset Protection Specialist

Assistant Store Leader Trainee

Assistant Store Manager | FT 5299
Associate Director, Regulatory Affairs
Associate Restaurant Manager

Associate Restaurant Manager - Taco Bell

Associate Veterinarian - Cape May Court House, NJ - $25k Sign On!
Associate Veterinarian - Part Time - Cape May Court House, NJ

Automotive Service Technicians and Mecha
Automotive Technician

Become a DSP at Devereux

Benefits and Payroll Specialist

Branch Office Administrator - Ocean City, NJ
Brand Manager

Cape May - Delivery Worker

Care Coordinator/Customer Service
Caregiver

Caregiver - All Shifts, Choose Your Schedule
Caregiver - Weekly Pay, PTO, and more
Caregivers Needed Cape May/Cape May Court House
Cashier

Certified Home Health Aide

City Hours/Wk Req
CAPE MAY COURT HOUSE
OCEAN CITY

SEAVILLE

Woodbine

Clermont

Cape May Court House
Cape May County
Cape May Court House 35
Rio Grande

Cape May Court House
Ocean City

Cape May

Cape May

Rio Grande

Rio Grande

Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
Rio Grande

Cape May Court House
Cape May

Ocean City

Cape May

Cape May

Ocean City

Woodbine

Wildwood

Marmora

Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
Woodbine
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Order #

DE7408868
DE7535452
DE7533169
DE7497422
DE7622682
DE7601835
DE7607752
DE7601670
DE7607753
DE7543423
DE7544283
DE7623042
DE7609870
DE7607754
DE7607743
DE7448474
DE7448430
DE7448481
DE7623076
DE7623494
DE6846847
DE6846864
DE7433597
DE7527338
DE7500262
DE7534884
DE7534871
DE7534171
NJ1483938
DE7494925
DE7608272
DE7417632
DE7543325

Job Title
Certified Home Health Aide Cape May
Certified Nursing Assistant - CNA

Certified Nursing Assistant - CNA - Skilled Nursing Facility

Certified OR Tech / Surgical Tech (CST)
CHHAs Needed - Marmora/Ocean City
Child Care Assistant (Developmental) PT
Child Care Assistant (Developmental) PT 5328
Child Care Assistant FT

Child Care Assistant FT 5329

Client Service Representative

CNA - LTC

CNA in Cape May County, NJ
Conventions Manager

Cook 05 Int 5364

Crew Member

Crew Member

Crew Member

Crew Member

Crew Team Member

Crew Team Member

Crew/Team - Food Champion
Crew/Team - Service Champion
Custodial Manager (2nd shift)

Customer Service Associate

Customer Service Associate - Temporary
CUSTOMER SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE
CUSTOMER SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE
CUSTOMER SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE
Customer Service Representative / Teller
Customer Service/Sales

Dental Assistant

Dental Assistant- PT Tuesday & Thursday Only 7p-11p
Dental Assistant with X-Ray

City Hours/Wk Req
Cape May Court House 40
Cape May

Cape May Court House

Cape May Court House 40
Marmora

Cape May 29
Cape May

Cape May 40
Cape May

Marmora

Ocean View

Cape May Court House

Cape May

Cape May

Rio Grande

Marmora

North Cape May

Ocean City

CAPE MAY COURT HOUSE

SEAVILLE

Rio Grande

Rio Grande

Cape May

NORTH CAPE MAY

RIO GRANDE

Rio Grande

North Cape May

Woodbine

North Cape May 40
Cape May Court House

Rio Grande

Cape May Court House

Rio Grande
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Order #

DE7608165
DE7494961
DE7494817
DE7628666
DE7610022
DE7609927
DE7387555
DE7551474
DE7453968
DE7507705
DE7607937
DE7494859
DE7610774
DE7611246
DE7553834
DE7524632
DE7425077
DE7543577
DE7599124
DE7536059
DE7499046
NJ1483865
DE7527328
DE7542281
DE7512027
DE7547110
DE7622560
DE7439346
DE7498217
DE7507033
DE7425082
DE7622516
DE7520083

Job Title

Dental Hygienist (RDH)

Department Supervisor

Designer - Kitchen/Bath

DIRECT SUPPORT PROFESSIONAL

Director, Clinical Operations

Director, Surgical Research and External Scientific Innovation
Dist Suppt Pharmacist FT

Divisional Clerk

Driver

Early Morning Stock Associate

Event Coordinator

Freight/Receiving

Full-Time Assistant Store Manager

Full-Time Store Associate

Guest Services Coordinator

Helicopter Pilot - JeffSTAT (10% ACCRA and $15,000.00 Sign-On)
Home Care Registered Nurse (RN) Weekends
Home Caregiver

Home Health Aide

Home Health Aide

HOUSEKEEPER (FULL TIME AND PART TIME)
HVAC Installer

Inventory Specialist

Junior Merchandiser (Stock Squad Associate)
Laundry Worker PT 5336

Lead Teller

Licensed Clinician

Licensed MSW 1- Part Time (24 Hours)
Licensed Optician

Licensed Practical Nurse - LPN

Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN)

Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN)- PRN Night 7p-7a
Licensed Social Worker- 40 Hours

City

Rio Grande

Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
OCEAN VIEW

Cape May

Cape May

OCEAN CITY

Swainton

Cape May Court House
Rio Grande

Wildwood

Cape May Court House
Rio Grande

Rio Grande

Clermont

Woodbine

Cape May Court House
Rio Grande

Cape May Court House
Ocean City

Cape May Court House
Avalon

NORTH CAPE MAY

Rio Grande

Cape May

Ocean City

Cape May Court House
North Cape May

Rio Grande

Cape May

Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
North Cape May

Hours/Wk Req. Exp. Mo.
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
40 24
40 0
0
0
0
0
24
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
20 0
0
0



Order #

DE7417657
DE7494960
DE7417751
DE7093773
DE7093810
DE7610042
DE7609983
DE6816291
DE7502990
DE7622569
DE7409883
DE7610694
DE7494844
DE6710226
DE7623038
DE7547069
DE5839442
DE6671159
DE7610011
DE7510550
DE7424993
DE7445009
DE7622568
DE7426599
DE7622555
DE7504754
DE6725872
DE7607865
DE7535820
DE6725881
DE7425087
DE7610884
NJ1483850

Job Title

Line Cook, Wildwoods Convention Center
Lot Associate

LPN/LVN

LTSS Service Coordinator - RN Clinician
LTSS Service Coordinator - RN Clinician
Manager, Customer Logistics

Manager, Professional Strategt

Medical Director - Cape May Court House, NJ - $50k Sign on Bonus!

Medical Social Worker, MSW, Hospice
MERCHANDISE ASSISTANT MANAGER
Merchandiser - Walmart - CORE
Merchandiser/Reset Field Rep - Rio Grande, NJ
MERCHANDISING

Merchandising Sales Associate
Merchandising Service Manager

Mortgage Loan Officer

Motor Vehicle Inspector

Motor Vehicle Inspector PART TIME

MSL Regional Director - East

New Grad LPN

New Grad RN

Nursing - PCU

OPERATIONS ASSISTANT MANAGER
Operations Manager

Operations Manager

Ophthalmic Surgical Consultant - Technology
Parking Lot Attendant

Parking Manager

Part Time Sales Associate Grand Shopping Center
Part-Time Operations Staff

Part-Time Registered Nurse (RN)

Part-Time Store Cashier/Stocker

Part-Time Teller

City

Wildwood

Cape May Court House
North Cape May

Cape May

Ocean City

Cape May

Cape May

Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
Wildwood

RIO GRANDE

Rio Grande

Cape May Court House
Rio Grande

Rio Grande

Cape May

Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
Cape May

Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
Rio Grande

OCEAN CITY
MARMORA

Cape May

Wildwood

Wildwood

Cape May

Wildwood

Ocean City

Rio Grande

Cape May Court House

Hours/Wk

40

40
40
40

20

20
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Order #

DE7486848
DE7374757
DE7487895
DE7513531
DE7533582
DE7533694
DE7387566
DE7387558
DE7387525
DE7373452
DE7373081
DE7523866
DE7527327
DE7542977
DE7542921
DE7493069
DE7453341
DE7623182
DE7373118
DE7543144
DE7543168
DE7538826
DE7410255
DE7502851
DE7536484
DE7533168
DE7622517
DE7535450
DE6695960
DE7597500
DE7548030
DE7552434
DE7476942

Job Title

PCT

Pharmacist- Sign-On Bonus Available
Pharmacy Graduate Intern (Non-US)
Pharmacy Technician

Pharmacy Technician

Pharmacy Technician

Pharmacy Technician

Pharmacy Technician

Pharmacy Technician

Pharmacy Technician

Pharmacy Technician

Pharmacy Technician & Technician Trainee
Pharmacy Technician / Pharm Tech Apprenticeship
Physical Therapist (Full-Time)

Physical Therapist Aide (Full-Time)
Physical Therapist, Home Health
Physician

Prep Cook

Re-entry Specialist- PT 25 hrs/ week
Registered Dental Assistant

Registered Dental Hygienist

Registered Dietitian

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse - PCU

Registered Nurse - RN - Skilled Nursing Facility
Registered Nurse- PRN Nights 7p-7a
Registered Nurse Supervisor - RN
Restaurant General Manager - Taco Bell
Restaurant Management Opportunities
Retail Associate

Retail Coverage Merchandiser

Retail Front End Supervisor

City Hours/Wk Req. Exp. Mo.

North Cape May

RIO GRANDE

RIO GRANDE

WILDWOOD

Villas

Cape May Court House

CAPE MAY COURT HOUSE

VILLAS

WEST CAPE MAY

OCEAN VIEW

WILDWOOD

Wildwood 40
NORTH CAPE MAY

Cape May Court House

Cape May Court House

Cape May Court House 40
Cape May

Cape May

Cape May Court House

Rio grande

Rio Grande

NORTH CAPE MAY

Woodbine 40
Marmora 40
Cape May Court House

Cape May Court House

Cape May Court House

Cape May

Rio Grande

Cape May Court House

Rio Grande

Wildwood

Rio Grande

0

O O OO0 OO0 000 oo oo

w =
o © © O O O 0O O

O O O O OO o o o



Order #

DE7467611
DE7467618
DE7467595
NJ1483944
DE7476923
NJ1483851
DE7544735
DE7497498
DE7554553
DE7507974
DE7543214
DE7610653
DE7610620
DE7610319
DE7609949
DE7529508
DE7609969
DE7609951
NJ1483937
DE7430046
DE7448494
DE7448475
DE7448436
DE6702987
DE7369764
DE6846854
DE7448385
DE7464337
DE7494543
DE7506903
DE7533710
DE7411389
DE7373449

Job Title

Retail Sales Associate

Retail Sales Print Associate

Retail Sales Technology Associate
Retail Sales/Cost Estimator

Retail Stocking Team Supervisor
Retail Store Manager

RN Med Surg

RN MS/Tele

Sales Associate

Sales Representative
Scheduler/Client Care Coordinator
Seasonal Cashier Associate
Seasonal Retail Sales Associate
Seasonal Retail Stocking Associate

Senior Commercial Coordinator - Ophthalmic Pharmaceutical

Senior Living Physical Therapist

Senior Manager Medical Communications, Global Medical

Senior Manager, Patient Support & Services
Senior Teller

Shift Lead

Shift Leader

Shift Leader

Shift Leader

Shift Leader - Taco Bell
Shift Manager

Shift Manager

Shift Supervisor Trainee
Shift Supervisor Trainee
Shift Supervisor Trainee
Shift Supervisor Trainee
Shift Supervisor Trainee
Shift Supervisor Trainee
Shift Supervisor Trainee

City Hours/Wk Req. Exp. Mo.

Cape May Court House

Cape May Court House

Cape May Court House

Cape May Court House 40
Rio Grande

Ocean City

Cape May

Cape May Court House 40
Ocean City

Cape May

Marmora

Rio Grande

Rio Grande

Rio Grande

Cape May

Cape May Court House 40
Cape May

Cape May

Avalon 40
RIO GRANDE

Marmora

Ocean City

North Cape May

Rio Grande

Cape May Court House

Rio Grande

VILLAS

WILDWOOD

MARMORA

SEA ISLE CITY

Ocean City

OCEAN CITY

OCEAN VIEW
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Order #

DE7533362
DE7533656
DE7387503
DE7433642
DE7426597
DE7439193
DE7533276
DE7533325
DE7533402
DE7417695
DE7405581
DE7391622
DE7533739
DE7494815
DE7448531
DE7369763
DE6710237
DE6734232
DE7412191
DE7512004
DE7466940
DE7522951
DE7511186
DE7522972
DE7502736
DE7522964
DE7544562
DE7622649
DE7551446
DE7623041
DE7504379
DE7504677
DE7504698

Job Title

Staff Pharmacist FT

Staff Pharmacist FT

Staff Pharmacist FT

Step Up 2 Leadership Program 2024 - Retail Intern - Cape May Zoo
Store associate

Store Associate

Store Associate

Store Associate

Store Associate

Store Associate

Store associate

Store Associate

Store Manager in Training

Store Support

Supvr Designers - ACE

Team Member

Team Member

Team Member - Taco Bell

Teller | (30hrs) Ocean City

Territory Manager - Philadelphia East, PA

Territory Sales Manager - Atlantic City to Cape May, NJ

Travel ER RN job in Cape May Court House, NJ - Make $3501 to $3670
Travel LTC LVN/LPN job in North Cape May, NJ - Make $1481 - $1786
Travel Medical Surgical RN job in Cape May Court House, NJ

Travel MS/Tele RN job in Cape May Court House, NJ - Make $3308
Travel PCU RN job in Cape May Court House, NJ - Make $2313 to $2551
Truck Driver on-the-job CDL Training

Unit Manager -- LPN

Utility/Street Technician

WEEKEND RN LTC in Cape May County, NJ

Wellness Immunization Clinic Nurse (RN)

Xfinity Retail Sales Consultant

Xfinity Retail Service Associate-Part Time

City Hours/Wk

North Wildwood

Villas

WILDWOOD

Cape May

SEAISLE CITY

OCEAN CITY

WILDWOOD

NORTH WILDWOOD

WEST CAPE MAY

MARMORA

CAPE MAY COURT HOUSE

OCEAN CITY

CAPE MAY COURT HOUSE

Cape May Court House

Cape May Court House

Cape May Court House

Rio Grande

Rio Grande

Ocean City

Cape May

Wildwood

Cape May Court House 40
Cape May 40
Cape May Court House 40
Cape May Court House 40
Cape May Court House 40
Corbin City

Cape May

Swainton

Cape May Court House

Cape May

Rio Grande

Rio Grande
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