10.31.23

CAPE MAY COUNTY

Order #	Job Title	City	Hours/Wk	Req. Exp. Mo.
DE7538917	957006 - Franchise - Tax Professional	CAPE MAY COURT HOUSE		0
DE7538916	957006 - Franchise - Tax Professional	OCEAN CITY		0
DE7545473	957006 - Franchise - Tax Professional	SEAVILLE		0
DE7545972	A&P Air Ambulance Mechanic *EC145* - Woodbine NJ	Woodbine		0
DE7623615	Activities Coordinator	Clermont		0
DE7622626	Acute Registered Nurse - Dialysis RN	Cape May Court House		0
NJ1483798	Administrative Assistant, Lending	Cape May County		6
NJ1483846	Administrative Services Assistant	Cape May Court House	35	60
DE7548247	Area Supervisor	Rio Grande		0
DE7494921	Asset Protection Specialist	Cape May Court House		0
DE7554614	Assistant Store Leader Trainee	Ocean City		0
DE7607750	Assistant Store Manager I FT 5299	Cape May		0
DE6638566	Associate Director, Regulatory Affairs	Cape May		0
DE6846844	Associate Restaurant Manager	Rio Grande		0
DE6695965	Associate Restaurant Manager - Taco Bell	Rio Grande		0
DE6816276	Associate Veterinarian - Cape May Court House, NJ - \$25k Sign On!	Cape May Court House		0
DE6816271	Associate Veterinarian - Part Time - Cape May Court House, NJ	Cape May Court House		0
NJ1483806	Automotive Service Technicians and Mecha	Cape May Court House		0
DE7554010	Automotive Technician	Rio Grande		0
DE7533842	Become a DSP at Devereux	Cape May Court House		0
DE7553839	Benefits and Payroll Specialist	Cape May		0
DE7534223	Branch Office Administrator - Ocean City, NJ	Ocean City		0
DE7609918	Brand Manager	Cape May		0
DE7623149	Cape May - Delivery Worker	Cape May		0
DE7536107	Care Coordinator/Customer Service	Ocean City		0
DE7540340	Caregiver	Woodbine		0
DE7543715	Caregiver - All Shifts, Choose Your Schedule	Wildwood		0
DE7543044	Caregiver - Weekly Pay, PTO, and more	Marmora		0
DE7622681	Caregivers Needed Cape May/Cape May Court House	Cape May Court House		0
DE7494812	Cashier	Cape May Court House		0
DE7540270	Certified Home Health Aide	Woodbine		0

Order #	Job Title	City	Hours/Wk	Req. Exp. Mo.
DE7408868	Certified Home Health Aide Cape May	Cape May Court House	40	12
DE7535452	Certified Nursing Assistant - CNA	Cape May		0
DE7533169	Certified Nursing Assistant - CNA - Skilled Nursing Facility	Cape May Court House		0
DE7497422	Certified OR Tech / Surgical Tech (CST)	Cape May Court House	40	24
DE7622682	CHHAs Needed - Marmora/Ocean City	Marmora		0
DE7601835	Child Care Assistant (Developmental) PT	Cape May	29	0
DE7607752	Child Care Assistant (Developmental) PT 5328	Cape May		0
DE7601670	Child Care Assistant FT	Cape May	40	0
DE7607753	Child Care Assistant FT 5329	Cape May		0
DE7543423	Client Service Representative	Marmora		0
DE7544283	CNA - LTC	Ocean View		0
DE7623042	CNA in Cape May County, NJ	Cape May Court House		0
DE7609870	Conventions Manager	Cape May		0
DE7607754	Cook 05 Int 5364	Cape May		0
DE7607743	Crew Member	Rio Grande		0
DE7448474	Crew Member	Marmora		0
DE7448430	Crew Member	North Cape May		0
DE7448481	Crew Member	Ocean City		0
DE7623076	Crew Team Member	CAPE MAY COURT HOUSE		0
DE7623494	Crew Team Member	SEAVILLE		0
DE6846847	Crew/Team - Food Champion	Rio Grande		0
DE6846864	Crew/Team - Service Champion	Rio Grande		0
DE7433597	Custodial Manager (2nd shift)	Cape May		0
DE7527338	Customer Service Associate	NORTH CAPE MAY		0
DE7500262	Customer Service Associate - Temporary	RIO GRANDE		0
DE7534884	CUSTOMER SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE	Rio Grande		0
DE7534871	CUSTOMER SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE	North Cape May		0
DE7534171	CUSTOMER SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE	Woodbine		0
NJ1483938	Customer Service Representative / Teller	North Cape May	40	6
DE7494925	Customer Service/Sales	Cape May Court House		0
DE7608272	Dental Assistant	Rio Grande		0
DE7417632	Dental Assistant- PT Tuesday & Thursday Only 7p-11p	Cape May Court House		0
DE7543325	Dental Assistant with X-Ray	Rio Grande		0

Order #	Job Title	City	Hours/Wk	Req. Exp. Mo.
DE7608165	Dental Hygienist (RDH)	Rio Grande		0
DE7494961	Department Supervisor	Cape May Court House		0
DE7494817	Designer - Kitchen/Bath	Cape May Court House		0
DE7628666	DIRECT SUPPORT PROFESSIONAL	OCEAN VIEW		0
DE7610022	Director, Clinical Operations	Cape May		0
DE7609927	Director, Surgical Research and External Scientific Innovation	Cape May		0
DE7387555	Dist Suppt Pharmacist FT	OCEAN CITY		0
DE7551474	Divisional Clerk	Swainton		0
DE7453968	Driver	Cape May Court House		0
DE7507705	Early Morning Stock Associate	Rio Grande		0
DE7607937	Event Coordinator	Wildwood		0
DE7494859	Freight/Receiving	Cape May Court House		0
DE7610774	Full-Time Assistant Store Manager	Rio Grande		0
DE7611246	Full-Time Store Associate	Rio Grande		0
DE7553834	Guest Services Coordinator	Clermont		0
DE7524632	Helicopter Pilot - JeffSTAT (10% ACCRA and \$15,000.00 Sign-On)	Woodbine	40	24
DE7425077	Home Care Registered Nurse (RN) Weekends	Cape May Court House	40	0
DE7543577	Home Caregiver	Rio Grande		0
DE7599124	Home Health Aide	Cape May Court House		0
DE7536059	Home Health Aide	Ocean City		0
DE7499046	HOUSEKEEPER (FULL TIME AND PART TIME)	Cape May Court House		0
NJ1483865	HVAC Installer	Avalon		24
DE7527328	Inventory Specialist	NORTH CAPE MAY		0
DE7542281	Junior Merchandiser (Stock Squad Associate)	Rio Grande		0
DE7512027	Laundry Worker PT 5336	Cape May		0
DE7547110	Lead Teller	Ocean City		0
DE7622560	Licensed Clinician	Cape May Court House		0
DE7439346	Licensed MSW 1- Part Time (24 Hours)	North Cape May		0
DE7498217	Licensed Optician	Rio Grande		0
DE7507033	Licensed Practical Nurse - LPN	Cape May		0
DE7425082	Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN)	Cape May Court House	20	0
DE7622516	Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN)- PRN Night 7p-7a	Cape May Court House		0
DE7520083	Licensed Social Worker- 40 Hours	North Cape May		0

Order #	Job Title	City	Hours/Wk	Req. Exp. Mo.
DE7417657	Line Cook, Wildwoods Convention Center	Wildwood		0
DE7494960	Lot Associate	Cape May Court House		0
DE7417751	LPN/LVN	North Cape May		0
DE7093773	LTSS Service Coordinator - RN Clinician	Cape May		0
DE7093810	LTSS Service Coordinator - RN Clinician	Ocean City		0
DE7610042	Manager, Customer Logistics	Cape May		0
DE7609983	Manager, Professional Strategt	Cape May		0
DE6816291	Medical Director - Cape May Court House, NJ - \$50k Sign on Bonus!	Cape May Court House		0
DE7502990	Medical Social Worker, MSW, Hospice	Cape May Court House	40	24
DE7622569	MERCHANDISE ASSISTANT MANAGER	Wildwood		0
DE7409883	Merchandiser - Walmart - CORE	RIO GRANDE		0
DE7610694	Merchandiser/Reset Field Rep - Rio Grande, NJ	Rio Grande		0
DE7494844	MERCHANDISING	Cape May Court House		0
DE6710226	Merchandising Sales Associate	Rio Grande		0
DE7623038	Merchandising Service Manager	Rio Grande		0
DE7547069	Mortgage Loan Officer	Cape May		0
DE5839442	Motor Vehicle Inspector	Cape May Court House		0
DE6671159	Motor Vehicle Inspector PART TIME	Cape May Court House		0
DE7610011	MSL Regional Director - East	Cape May		0
DE7510550	New Grad LPN	Cape May Court House	40	0
DE7424993	New Grad RN	Cape May Court House	40	0
DE7445009	Nursing - PCU	Cape May Court House	40	24
DE7622568	OPERATIONS ASSISTANT MANAGER	Rio Grande		0
DE7426599	Operations Manager	OCEAN CITY		0
DE7622555	Operations Manager	MARMORA		0
DE7504754	Ophthalmic Surgical Consultant - Technology	Cape May		0
DE6725872	Parking Lot Attendant	Wildwood		0
DE7607865	Parking Manager	Wildwood		0
DE7535820	Part Time Sales Associate Grand Shopping Center	Cape May		0
DE6725881	Part-Time Operations Staff	Wildwood		0
DE7425087	Part-Time Registered Nurse (RN)	Ocean City	20	0
DE7610884	Part-Time Store Cashier/Stocker	Rio Grande		0
NJ1483850	Part-Time Teller	Cape May Court House	20	24

Order #	Job Title	City	Hours/Wk	Req. Exp. Mo.
DE7486848	РСТ	North Cape May		0
DE7374757	Pharmacist- Sign-On Bonus Available	RIO GRANDE		0
DE7487895	Pharmacy Graduate Intern (Non-US)	RIO GRANDE		0
DE7513531	Pharmacy Technician	WILDWOOD		0
DE7533582	Pharmacy Technician	Villas		0
DE7533694	Pharmacy Technician	Cape May Court House		0
DE7387566	Pharmacy Technician	CAPE MAY COURT HOUSE		0
DE7387558	Pharmacy Technician	VILLAS		0
DE7387525	Pharmacy Technician	WEST CAPE MAY		0
DE7373452	Pharmacy Technician	OCEAN VIEW		0
DE7373081	Pharmacy Technician	WILDWOOD		0
DE7523866	Pharmacy Technician & Technician Trainee	Wildwood	40	0
DE7527327	Pharmacy Technician / Pharm Tech Apprenticeship	NORTH CAPE MAY		0
DE7542977	Physical Therapist (Full-Time)	Cape May Court House		0
DE7542921	Physical Therapist Aide (Full-Time)	Cape May Court House		0
DE7493069	Physical Therapist, Home Health	Cape May Court House	40	12
DE7453341	Physician	Cape May		0
DE7623182	Prep Cook	Cape May		0
DE7373118	Re-entry Specialist- PT 25 hrs/ week	Cape May Court House		0
DE7543144	Registered Dental Assistant	Rio grande		0
DE7543168	Registered Dental Hygienist	Rio Grande		0
DE7538826	Registered Dietitian	NORTH CAPE MAY		0
DE7410255	Registered Nurse	Woodbine	40	0
DE7502851	Registered Nurse	Marmora	40	36
DE7536484	Registered Nurse - PCU	Cape May Court House		0
DE7533168	Registered Nurse - RN - Skilled Nursing Facility	Cape May Court House		0
DE7622517	Registered Nurse- PRN Nights 7p-7a	Cape May Court House		0
DE7535450	Registered Nurse Supervisor - RN	Cape May		0
DE6695960	Restaurant General Manager - Taco Bell	Rio Grande		0
DE7597500	Restaurant Management Opportunities	Cape May Court House		0
DE7548030	Retail Associate	Rio Grande		0
DE7552434	Retail Coverage Merchandiser	Wildwood		0
DE7476942	Retail Front End Supervisor	Rio Grande		0

Order #	Job Title	City	Hours/Wk	Req. Exp. Mo.
DE7467611	Retail Sales Associate	Cape May Court House		0
DE7467618	Retail Sales Print Associate	Cape May Court House		0
DE7467595	Retail Sales Technology Associate	Cape May Court House		0
NJ1483944	Retail Sales/Cost Estimator	Cape May Court House	40	0
DE7476923	Retail Stocking Team Supervisor	Rio Grande		0
NJ1483851	Retail Store Manager	Ocean City		36
DE7544735	RN Med Surg	Cape May		0
DE7497498	RN MS/Tele	Cape May Court House	40	24
DE7554553	Sales Associate	Ocean City		0
DE7507974	Sales Representative	Cape May		0
DE7543214	Scheduler/Client Care Coordinator	Marmora		0
DE7610653	Seasonal Cashier Associate	Rio Grande		0
DE7610620	Seasonal Retail Sales Associate	Rio Grande		0
DE7610319	Seasonal Retail Stocking Associate	Rio Grande		0
DE7609949	Senior Commercial Coordinator - Ophthalmic Pharmaceutical	Cape May		0
DE7529508	Senior Living Physical Therapist	Cape May Court House	40	0
DE7609969	Senior Manager Medical Communications, Global Medical	Cape May		0
DE7609951	Senior Manager, Patient Support & Services	Cape May		0
NJ1483937	Senior Teller	Avalon	40	0
DE7430046	Shift Lead	RIO GRANDE		0
DE7448494	Shift Leader	Marmora		0
DE7448475	Shift Leader	Ocean City		0
DE7448436	Shift Leader	North Cape May		0
DE6702987	Shift Leader - Taco Bell	Rio Grande		0
DE7369764	Shift Manager	Cape May Court House		0
DE6846854	Shift Manager	Rio Grande		0
DE7448385	Shift Supervisor Trainee	VILLAS		0
DE7464337	Shift Supervisor Trainee	WILDWOOD		0
DE7494543	Shift Supervisor Trainee	MARMORA		0
DE7506903	Shift Supervisor Trainee	SEA ISLE CITY		0
DE7533710	Shift Supervisor Trainee	Ocean City		0
DE7411389	Shift Supervisor Trainee	OCEAN CITY		0
DE7373449	Shift Supervisor Trainee	OCEAN VIEW		0

Order #	Job Title	City	Hours/Wk	Req. Exp. Mo.
DE7533362	Staff Pharmacist FT	North Wildwood		0
DE7533656	Staff Pharmacist FT	Villas		0
DE7387503	Staff Pharmacist FT	WILDWOOD		0
DE7433642	Step Up 2 Leadership Program 2024 - Retail Intern - Cape May Zoo	Cape May		0
DE7426597	Store associate	SEA ISLE CITY		0
DE7439193	Store Associate	OCEAN CITY		0
DE7533276	Store Associate	WILDWOOD		0
DE7533325	Store Associate	NORTH WILDWOOD		0
DE7533402	Store Associate	WEST CAPE MAY		0
DE7417695	Store Associate	MARMORA		0
DE7405581	Store associate	CAPE MAY COURT HOUSE		0
DE7391622	Store Associate	OCEAN CITY		0
DE7533739	Store Manager in Training	CAPE MAY COURT HOUSE		0
DE7494815	Store Support	Cape May Court House		0
DE7448531	Supvr Designers - ACE	Cape May Court House		0
DE7369763	Team Member	Cape May Court House		0
DE6710237	Team Member	Rio Grande		0
DE6734232	Team Member - Taco Bell	Rio Grande		0
DE7412191	Teller I (30hrs) Ocean City	Ocean City		0
DE7512004	Territory Manager - Philadelphia East, PA	Cape May		0
DE7466940	Territory Sales Manager - Atlantic City to Cape May, NJ	Wildwood		0
DE7522951	Travel ER RN job in Cape May Court House, NJ - Make \$3501 to \$3670	Cape May Court House	40	12
DE7511186	Travel LTC LVN/LPN job in North Cape May, NJ - Make \$1481 - \$1786	Cape May	40	12
DE7522972	Travel Medical Surgical RN job in Cape May Court House, NJ	Cape May Court House	40	12
DE7502736	Travel MS/Tele RN job in Cape May Court House, NJ - Make \$3308	Cape May Court House	40	12
DE7522964	Travel PCU RN job in Cape May Court House, NJ - Make \$2313 to \$2551	Cape May Court House	40	12
DE7544562	Truck Driver on-the-job CDL Training	Corbin City		0
DE7622649	0	Cape May		0
	Utility/Street Technician	Swainton		0
DE7623041	WEEKEND RN LTC in Cape May County, NJ	Cape May Court House		0
	Wellness Immunization Clinic Nurse (RN)	Cape May		0
DE7504677	Xfinity Retail Sales Consultant	Rio Grande		0
DE7504698	Xfinity Retail Service Associate-Part Time	Rio Grande		0